CASH 9423413131
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MENS SHIRT 1791

MENS SHIRT GIZA

MENS SHIRT EVERGREEN
MENS SHIRT PLAIN LOGO
MENS FORMAL 59090
MENS TROUSER
MENSPOLOFIT HAVOC

RS. FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-SIX ONLY
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6562

20/05/2025
CASH
899.00 899.00
690.00 690.00
524.30 524.30
931.50 931.50
1,230.25 1,230.25
1,499.00 1,499.00
809.10 809.10
Total Amt 6,583.15
Cash Disc 15% 987.47

5596.00



